
PT
VH

51
39

_2
41

12
0_

1

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

20 Knight St 7.15

Cnr The Boulevard/Langi St 7.23

PTV Stop Ashburton St 7.33

8 Wantirna St 7.35

40 Golf Dr 7.37

Cnr Rudd Rd/Wheller Rd 7.40

Cnr Batman Av/Evans Ct 7.50

Cnr Parkside Dr/Bass Ct 7.55

PTV Stops Olympic Av 7.58

Opp Gowrie Street Primary School 8.00

Skene St Interchange 8.15

6 Orr St 8.17

PTV Stops Monash St 8.20

PTV Stop Goulburn Valley Health 8.25

St Luke’s Catholic Primary School 8.35

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

St Luke’s Catholic Primary School 3.25

PTV Stop Goulburn Valley Health 3.30

PTV Stops Monash St 3.32

9 Orr St 3.33

Skene St Interchange 3.35

GSSC Wanganui Campus 3.45

Skene St Interchange 4.05

6 Erskine St 4.10

PTV Stops Olympic Av 4.38

66 Parkside Dr 4.20

91 Batman Av 4.21

PTV Stops Kittles Rd 4.25

PTV Stop Ashburton St 4.27

6 Wantirna St 4.28

Cnr Golf Dr/Kingfisher Dr 4.30

F Kingfisher

School bus route

via Gowrie Street Primary School
via St Luke’s Catholic Primary School
via GSSC Wanganui Campus

GOULBURN

GOULBURN RIV
ER

R
IV

ER

Wanganui Rd

Wheller Rd

Brauman
St

Parkside Dr

M
idlan

d H
wy

Av

Pine Rd

Wantirna St

Ashburton
St

The Bvd

Ford Rd

Graham St

Balaclava Rd

Nixon St

High St

Gou
lbur

n 
Va

lle
y H

wy

Barm
ah-Shepparton Rd

Batm
an Av The Bvd

Olym
pic

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

N
um

ur
ka

h 
R

dR
ud

d
 R

d

K
itt

le
s 

R
d

C
an

te
rb

ur
y 

A
v

Fe
rg

us
on

 R
d

P
ac

kh
am

 S
t

Ty
qu

in
 S

t

M
on

as
h 

S
t

O
rr

 S
t

S
ke

ne
 S

t

G
ol

f D
r

7

3

GSSC
Wanganui
Campus

6

4

5

2

PM

PM
AM

Hovell Cr

St Luke’s Catholic
Primary School

Gowrie
Street
Primary
School

Knight St

E
rs

ki
ne

 S
t

1

AM

231120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

3AM

Term
inus

Major stop

Route F

Kingfisher

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

3

4

5

6

6

5

7

5

3

2

2


